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Year 10.00-11.00 11.05-12 12.05-1.00 Day 1.30-2.30 2.35-3.30 3.35-4.30
RKMVERI MON Sanskrit R Routine MON (wef-01.07.19)

1 Yr VB-RaghuV S.Ac-LSK Ajant JG-Eng MON AS-GitaUp Sshau-SBP GG-VP 7.30am
2 Yr RD-TS SM-SK Karaka KGP-LSK Krit MON JG-Eng GG-VP SwSmp-Hindi
3 Yr Vk NKB-NSM NKB-SK Sandhi SwJ-GitaUp MON NM-LSK Krit SwJ-Katha Up GG-VP 
3 Yr Av NKB-NSM SwV-Isa,Mund SwJ-GitaUp MON NM-LSK Krit SwJ-Katha Up GG-VP 
4 Yr Vk AKD-GitaUp RD-SK Krit1 NB-Artha.S MON GR-MB 2-4 SB-PBS1 SwSv-SpHtg
4 Yr Av AKD-GitaUp SA-Br.Su.2.1,2,3 NB-Artha.S MON NB-Br.Su.1.3,4 Library SwSv-SpHtg
5 Yr Vk KM-GitaUp GR-VP VB-Dhvani MON RD-MB 5-7 Library Library
5 Yr Av KM-GitaUp NB-Br.Su.3.2,3 VB-Dhvani MON Sai.A-Pr.Up NB-SLS1 Library

TUE E TUE
1 Yr SwV-SBP VB-RaghuV AS-GitaUp TUE S.Shau-SBP Library GG-VP 7.30am
2 Yr RD-TS KGP-Abhijnan VB-ShDp1 TUE SM-SK Karaka KB-CA Th KB-CA Th
3 Yr Vk Br.T-SpHtg NM-LSK Krit SwJ-Katha Up TUE NKB-NSM DB-Env.Std SwSmp-Hindi
3 Yr Av Br.T-SpHtg NM-LSK Krit SwJ-Katha Up TUE NKB-NSM DB-Env.Std SwSmp-Hindi
4 Yr Vk GR-MB 2-4 JD-SK Ekasesha NB-Artha.S TUE SB-PBS1 AB-Linguistics AB-Linguistics
4 Yr Av TRM-Gita 2,3,4 SA-Br.Su.2.1,2,3 NB-Artha.S TUE SA-VP2 AB-Linguistics AB-Linguistics
5 Yr Vk VB-Dhvani NKB-Vyut1 RD-MB 5-7 TUE KM-GitaUp NKB-LSS Karaka Library
5 Yr Av VB-Dhvani NB-Br.Su.3.2,3 Sai.A-Pr.Up TUE KM-GitaUp SA-Adv.Siddhi1 Library

WED C WED
1 Yr SwV-SBP S.Ac-LSK Ajant Library WED JG-Eng Sj.M-SBP GG-VP 7.30am
2 Yr SwP-SpHtg VB-ShDp1 JG-Eng WED RD-TS KGP-Abhijnan SwSmp-Hindi
3 Yr Vk NM-LSK Krit NKB-SK Sandhi GR-SK Ajanta WED SwJ-Katha Up DB-Env.Std GG-VP 
3 Yr Av NM-LSK Krit SA-5Dashi SwV-Isa,Mund WED SwJ-Katha Up DB-Env.Std GG-VP 
4 Yr Vk SB-LSS1 GR-MB 2-4 RD-SK Krit1 WED AKD-GitaUp Library Library
4 Yr Av SA-Br.Su.2.1,2,3 TRM-Gita 2,3,4 NB-Ch.Up 6-8 WED AKD-GitaUp NB-Br.Su.1.3,4 SA-VP2
5 Yr Vk GR-VP NKB-LSS Karaka VB-Dhvani WED NKB-Vyut1 Library Library
5 Yr Av NB-SLS1 SA-5Padika VB-Dhvani WED SA-Adv.Siddhi1 Library Library

THU E THU
1 Yr S.Ac-LSK Ajant SwV-SBP SwSbp-SpHtg THU VB-RaghuV Br.D-CA (Pr) Br.D-CA (Pr)
2 Yr VB-ShDp1 KGP-Abhijnan SwJ-GitaUp THU KGP-LSK Krit SM-SK Karaka GG-VP 
3 Yr Vk SwJ-Katha Up SR-Eng SR-Eng THU RD-NLP NKB-NSM SwSmp-Hindi
3 Yr Av SwJ-Katha Up SR-Eng SR-Eng THU RD-NLP NKB-NSM SwSmp-Hindi
4 Yr Vk RD-SK Krit1 SB-PBS1 JD-SK Ekasesha THU SB-LSS1 Library Library
4 Yr Av SA-Br.Su.2.1,2,3 NB-Ch.Up 6-8 SA-VP2 THU Library Library Library
5 Yr Vk Br.A-Eng GR-VP GR-VBS THU NKB-LSS Karaka Library Library
5 Yr Av Br.A-Eng SA-Adv.Siddhi1 NB-SLS1 THU Sai.A-Pr.Up SA-5Padika Library

FRI S FRI
1 Yr AS-GitaUp Sj.M-SBP SwSbp-SpHtg FRI Value Ed. Class SwV-SBP Library
2 Yr VB-ShDp1 SwJ-GitaUp KGP-LSK Krit FRI KB-CA (Pr.) KB-CA (Pr.) SwP-SpHtg
3 Yr Vk NKB-NSM GR-SK Ajanta ASP-Eng FRI SwJ-GitaUp RD-NLP GG-VP 
3 Yr Av NKB-NSM SA-5Dashi ASP-Eng FRI SwJ-GitaUp RD-NLP GG-VP 
4 Yr Vk SB-PBS1 JD-SK Ekasesha ASP-Eng FRI SB-LSS1 Library Library
4 Yr Av TRM-Gita 2,3,4 NB-Ch.Up 6-8 ASP-Eng FRI NB-Br.Su.1.3,4 SA-VP2 Library
5 Yr Vk Br.A-Sp Htg NKB-LSS Karaka FRI GR-VBS Library Library
5 Yr Av Br.A-Sp Htg SA-5Padika FRI Library Library Library

SAT S SAT
1 Yr Br.D-CA (th) Br.D-CA(th) S.Ac-LSK Ajant SAT Manasollasini Br.D-CA (Pr) Br.D-CA (Pr)
2 Yr Br.A Ch-SpHtg SwJ-GitaUp RD-TS SAT Manasollasini
3 Yr Vk Br.T-SpHtg NKB-SK Sandhi GR-SK Ajanta SAT Manasollasini
3 Yr Av Br.T-SpHtg SA-5Dashi SwV-Isa,Mund SAT Manasollasini
4 Yr Vk SwSv-SpHtg NB-Artha.S SB-LSS1 SAT Manasollasini
4 Yr Av SwSv-SpHtg NB-Artha.S SA-VP2 SAT Manasollasini
5 Yr Vk GR-VBS RD-MB 5-7 NKB-Vyut1 SAT Manasollasini
5 Yr Av NB-Br.Su.3.2,3 SA-Adv.Siddhi1 NB-SLS1 SAT Manasollasini
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